01 Haziran 2023 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:22:05

ikramiye 1)23.940$
S 'At‘ Yas Orijin(Baba -
Ismi

| PERPETUALPRAISE() 3yad
2 STRANGEFRUIT3)  3ykd
3 POWER AND GLORY(®) Syak
4 ER%‘%ISSIS(AE 3ydd
MISCHIEF MOTION(I) 4y dk
MRS BELL(2) 4y ak
BON ADIEU(S) 4y dk

SPATIALREALITY(6) 3y kd

Yaris Sonuglari

2)7.600$

Siklet

Jokey

CENTRAL BANKER - SOUL SPINNER 53,5

TEUFLESBERG-
BILLIEHOLIDAYBLUES

JACK MILTON - MAMA GET EVEN

ARMY MULE - DRAFT

INTO MISCHIEF - PLEASED

BELLAMY ROAD - MAKESHIFT

GHOSTZAPPER - VIVA SHEILA

DESTIN - SHE'S OFFLEE GOOD

53,5

56

51,5

56

56

54

53,5

Maiden kg, 1400 Kum
3)3.800$ 4.)2.660 $
Sahip Antrendrii Derece Gny
DYLAN DAVIS RESPECT THE VALLEYS, RAYMOND HANDAL
PATRICK L.
JOSEL. ORTIZ HEBERT, WILLIAM REYNOLDS
KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE GLENN R. THOMPSON  GLENN R. THOMPSON
GHERSON BILINSKI, DARLENE AN BRUCEN. LEVINE
JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ TESSORE, BRUNO, PROU BRUNO TESSORE Kosmaz
ERIC CANCEL PRIMPAS, NICHOLAS,C ROB ATRAS Kosmaz
JAMES REILEY
JAIME A. TORRES MCDONAL DANNY GARGAN Kosmaz
JOSE LEZCANO WELLSPRING STABLES  JAMEST. RYERSON

Belmont Park ABD Hipdromu

AGF St Fark

1,70 00) 7
730 0(0) 3
585 0(0) 8
245 00) 4
00) 1
0(0) 2
00) 5

695 0(0) 6

GANYAN(7) :1,70 4, IKiLi(3/7) 9,30 +, SIRALI iKiLi(7/3) :14,25 , UCL{T BAHIS(7/3/8) :51,44  Cikan 1 Atla: 6,04  Cikan 2 Atla: 1,10 , PLASE() :fade EFG:7
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